P9700035683

Special Instructions to Filing Officer: Office Use Only	(Requestor's Name)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	(Address)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer: Office Use Only AAAA D (AAA)	(Address)
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer: Office Use Only	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer: Office Use Only AAAA D (DAA)	PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer: Office Use Only	(Business Entity Name)
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: Office Use Only	(Document Number)
Office Use Only AAA DIDD	Certified Copies Certificates of Status
ANT DIDD.	Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
ANT DIDD.	
ANT DIPO	Office Use Only
10 4/14/03	ANT DIDD 10,4/14/03



(14/04/03--01054--005 **35.00 .



Alex & Elízabeth Rodríguez 18255 S.W. 68th Court Southwest Ranches, Florída 33331

April 2, 2003



Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: EEM Distributors Corp.

Dear Sir/Madam:

Pursuant to the instructions provided, enclosed please find the Articles of Dissolution duly signed along with the check in the amount of \$35.00.

Enclosed herein in my return address and my telephone number is (954) 252-5586.

Thank you.

Very truly yours,

Assett man Kaday

ELIZABETH MARK RODRIGUEZ

Encl: (as noted above)

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:		
FIRST:	The name of the corporation is: E.E.M. Distributors corp.	
SECOND:	The filing date of the articles of incorporation was: $\frac{9-16-1997}{2}$	
THIRD:	(CHECK ONE)	
	None of the corporation's shares have been issued.	
	The corporation has not commenced business.	
FOURTH:	No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.	
FIFTH:	The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued.	
SIXTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)	
	A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.	
A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.		
Signed this day of 7003		
Signature (By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president, or other officer - if there are no officers or directors, by an incorporator.)		
Elizabeth Mark Rodriguez A. S.		

Director. (Thie)

FILED APR -4 PM 4: 01 CRETART OF STATE LAHASSEE, FLORIDA

.